Premium-select Steel Poles
Square Straight Steel Poles
Effective Projected Shaft Base
Mounting
Area (sq. ft.) Dimensions Information
Part Number Wall Ship Weight (lb.)
Height (ft.)
80 90 100 120
Square
Thickness
Anchor Bolt Bolt Circle
Size (in.)
(ga.)
Dia.(in.) (in.)
RPSQ-10-4-11 10 25.7 20.8 16.8 11.8 4 11 0.75 8.50 96
RPSQ-12-4-11 12 20.5 16.6 13.4 9.4 4 11 0.75 8.50 108
RPSQ-14-4-11 14 16.6 13.5 10.9 77 4 11 0.75 8.50 120
RPSQ-15-4-11 15 15. 1 12.3 9.8 70 4 11 0.75 8.50 126
RPSQ-16-4-11 16 13.6 11.0 8.9 6.3 4 11 0.75 8.50 132
RPSQ-18-4-11 18 11. 1 9.0 72 5. 1 4 11 0.75 8.50 144
RPSQ-20-4-11 20 9.0 73 5.9 4.2 4 11 0.75 8.50 156
RPSQ-20-4-7 20 15.9 12.5 10.1 71 4 7 0.75 8.50 222
RPSQ-20-5-11 20 16.0 12.9 10.4 74 5 11 0.75 11.00 206
RPSQ-20-5-7 20 26.4 21.3 172 12. 1 5 7 1.00 11.00 304
RPSQ-25-4-11 25 4. 1 3.3 2.6 1.8 4 11 0.75 8.50 191
RPSQ-25-4-7 25 9.7 78 6.3 4.5 4 7 0.75 8.50 259
RPSQ-25-5-11 25 8.5 6.9 5.6 4.0 5 11 0.75 11.00 225
RPSQ-25-5-7 25 175 14.2 11.4 8.1 5 7 1.00 11.00 351
RPSQ-25-6-7 25 275 22.3 18.0 12.6 6 7 1.00 11.50 416
RPSQ-30-5-11 30 4.2 3.4 2.7 1.9 5 11 0.75 11.00 263
RPSQ-30-5-7 30 10.6 8.6 6.9 4.9 5 7 1.00 11.00 422
RPSQ-30-6-7 30 179 14.5 11.7 8.3 6 7 1.00 11.50 503
RPSQ-35-5-7 35 6. 1 4.9 4.0 2.8 5 7 1.00 11.00 490
RPSQ-35-6-7 35 11.8 9.6 77 5.5 6 7 1.00 11.50 575
RPSQ-39-6-7 39 77 6.2 4.0 3.5 6 7 1.00 11.50 633
1
737 South Cravens Road, Suite 100, Missouri City, TX 77489 • Phone: (833) 875-4766 • www.lironlighting.com
DRILL MOUNT OPTIONS
TENON MOUNT OPTIONS

EPA - 25.7 20.8 16.8 11.8
*WITH 1.3 GUST FACTOR
POLE ORDERING GUIDE
RSPQ 20 4 11 FH @180 9’
Design Mounting
Height
Shaft
Size
Wall
Thickness
Catalog Number Accessories
Design Orientation Height
From Base
ORDER NUMBER TEMPLATE
Fixture
Brand Product Number
Example Order Number
Build Your Order Number
Design Mounting
Height
Shaft
Size
Wall
Thickness
Catalog Number Mounting
Type
Fixture
Mounting
Arrangement
Finish Options Accessories
Design Orientation Height
From Base
Design Orientation Height
From Base
Fixture
Brand Product Number
AB T2 DB WB-15 @90 10’
Mounting
Type
Fixture
Mounting
Arrangement
Finish Options
Design Orientation Height
From Base
Mounting Type
AB = Anchor Base
EMB = Embedded (Direct Burial)
Fixture Mounting
Arrangement
*Round poles only
Refer to the Mounting Orientation
Guide on the next page of this file.
Finish
WH = White
TWH = Textured White
DB = Dark Bronze
TMB = Textured Medium Bronze
HB = Harvest Bronze
NB = New Bronze
SL = Silver
MGY = Medium Gray
GR = Gray
TGR = Textured Gray
GM = Graphite Metallic
DP = Dark Platinum
MA = Matte Aluminum
PSP = Platinum Silver
BK = Black
TBK = Textured Black
MG = Moss Green
Contact us for custom colors.
Options